
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00300, Yellowstone

U Principal Arterial - Other
YELLOWSTONE AVE (US-91)  0.14 Mi W of Chapel Rd  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 25,886

 27,978
 20,655

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 12,579

 13,686
 9,812

 13,307

 14,292
 10,843

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 28,975 27,296 31,398 24,209

S DIR - - - 14,694 13,780 15,983 12,304

N DIR - - - 14,281 13,516 15,415 11,905

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

16,426 26,228 25,660 26,206 26,751 29,935 24,904

8,468 13,179 12,989 13,132 13,644 15,230 12,752

7,958 13,049 12,671 13,074 13,107 14,705 12,152

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

16,544 26,826 27,150 27,228 26,934 30,485 23,992

8,831 13,516 13,693 13,811 13,643 15,513 12,147

7,713 13,310 13,457 13,417 13,291 14,972 11,845

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

15,389 27,165 26,459 26,520 28,635 33,807 26,098

7,989 13,703 13,455 13,624 14,687 19,117 14,087

7,400 13,462 13,004 12,896 13,948 14,690 12,011

26 27 28 29 30 - -

17,675 27,275 27,666 27,236 28,609 - -

10,165 13,954 14,054 13,816 14,487 - -

7,510 13,321 13,612 13,420 14,122 - -

MADW 16,509 26,874 26,734 27,233 27,645 31,406 24,801

STDEV 935 471 870 1,072 913 1,710 948

DAYFAC 1.57 0.96 0.97 0.95 0.94 0.82 1.04
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